Wheels/Brakes Parts, used

Part

Rear Axles

Driveshafts + Slip Yokes

Master Cylinders

Brake Boosters

Brake Calipers

Front Rotors

Wheels, Steel

Wheels, Rallye

Wheels, Magnum 500

Wheels, Alu, Sets of 4

Wheels, Chrome, Sets of 4

Tires, Sets of 4

Year

1967-72
1967-72
1967-72
1973-76
1973-76

1967-76
1968-76

1967-76

1967-76

1967-72
1973-76

1967-72
1973-76

1967-72
1967-72
1967-72
1973-76

1967-72
1973-76

1973-76

1967442

196712

1973-76

1973-76

Description
83/4
714
71/4
91/4
91/4

904
727/833-4

A-Body
A-Body

A-Body
A-Body

A-Body
A-Body
A-Body
A-Body
A-Body
A-Body

A-Body
A-Body

A-Body
A-Bedy
A-Bedy

A-Body

A-Body

Dodge Dart 1967 - 1976 all Models

318/340/360

170/198/225/273
170/198/225/273

S-6's + V-8's
S-6's + V-8's

S-6's + V-8's
S-6's + V-8's

S-6's + V-8's

S-6's + V-8's

S-6's + V-8's
S-6's + V-8's

S-6's + V-8's
S-6's + V-8's

4.5 x 13" silver
5.5 x 14" silver
5.5 x 14" black
5.5 x 14" black

5.5 x 14" Rallye
5.5 x 14" Rallye

6.0 x 14" Magnum

Parts are always original in used + good condition (if there is no other qualification)

Sure Grip, 4.0" BIt-Cr

Sure-Grip;4-0-BH-Cr
Standard, 4.0" Blt-Cr

Sure Grip, 4.5" BIt-Cr
Standard, 4.5" Blt-Cr

Different lenghts, w/o U-joint on rear axle
Different lenghts, w/o U-joint on rear axle

Different types, bores + caps

Different types including mounting brackets

4-piston, w/o pads
2-piston, w/o pads

4.0" Blt-Cr, w/o bearings, locks, washers + nuts
4.5" Blt-Cr, w/o bearings, locks, washers + nuts

4.0" BIt-Cr, silver
4.0" BIt-Cr, silver
4.0" BIt-Cr, black
4.5" BIt-Cr, black

4.0" BIt-Cr, silver, w/o caps + rings
4.5" BIt-Cr, silver, w/o caps + rings

4.5" BIt-Cr, chromed, w/o caps + rings

7.0 x 15" Am.Rac.

7.0/8.0x15" Am.Ra.

19560 H 14
19570 R 14
225-60-HR14

4.5" BIt-Cr, 10 cooling holes chromed steel wheels "American Racing Nugget"

Will fit to all Dodge Dart + Plymouth Valiant models with half-open rear wheelhousings
4.5" Blt-Cr, dechromed 8-spokes chromed steel wheels "American Racing Pioneer"
Will fit to all Dodge Dart Sport + Plymouth Duster models with open rear wheelhousings

70%, "BF Goodrich Radial T/A", black letters
New "Viking Norway Stopp Steel 170 M+S", black letters
70% “Pireli-P-5" blac :

Unit
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Wheels/Tires, unique pces

Wheels/Tires, Set of 2

Wheels/Tires, Set of 4

Wheelcovers 13"

Wheelcovers 14"

Hub Caps (Dog Dish)

Center Caps, Wheelcover

Center Caps, Rallye

1973-76

1973-76

1973-76

1970-76

1967-72

1967472

1967-72

1967-72

1967-72

1967472

1967-72

1973-76

1965-66
1967
1968-69

1966-67
1967

1968-69
1969

1970-71
1970-71
1970-71
1972-73

1969-71
1969-71
197276

1967

1970-71

1972
1970-71

A-Body
A-Body
A-Body

C-/B-/E-Body

A-Body
A-Body
A-Body
A-Body
A-Body
A-Body
A-Body

A-Body

5.5 x 14" Steel
5.5 x 14" Rallye
Spare 14" black

6.0 x 15" Sty.Rd.Wh.

4.5 x 13" black
5.5 x 14" beige
5.5 x 14" black
5.5 x 14" Rallye
6.0 x 14" Cragar

6.0 x 14" Magnum

4.5" BIt-Cr, Steel Wheel, new black paint

Tire 95%, "General Dual Steel || Radial" thin whitewall, 195 R 14" FR 78 14

4.5" BIt-Cr, Rallye Wheel, new silver paint, w/o center cap + trim ring

Tire new, "General Trailmaker" thin whitewall, 205 HR 14"

Space saver spare "Good Year Custom Mini-Space" F 78 14 w/orig. Mopar infl. bottle, like new

4.5" BIt-Cr, Styled Road Wheels 16 Slots, new black paint, w/o chromed caps
Tires 80% "Power Cat Radial 60", black letters, 235 60 R 15

4.0" BIt-Cr, steel wheels, black paint (for use with wheel covers, drum brakes only)
Tires 70%, Front + Rear 2 different brands (each axle), black letters, 175 R 13

4.0" BIt-Cr, steel wheels, new savanna-beige paint ('67 Dart use w/hub cap, NO full whl cvr)
Tires 70% "BF Goodrich Lifesafer" thin whitewall, Front + Rear 205 75 R 14

4.0" BIt-Cr, steel wheels, black paint (for use with wheel covers)

Tires 95% "Good Year Vector" thin whitewall, Front + Rear 205 70 R 14 M+S

4.0" BIt-Cr, Rallye Wheels, silver paint, w/cone shaped caps + trim rings

Tires 70% "BF Goodrich F Comp TA, R Advantage TA" black letters, F + R 205 70 R 14

"Ame

n "

4.0" BIt-Cr, 5-spoke Chrome wheels "Cragar S/S", w/center caps

Tires 70% "Bridgestone Potenza", Front 215 60 HR 14, Rear 225 60 HR 14
4.5" BIt-Cr, Magnum 500 wheels, w/center domes + trim rings

Tires 70% "General XP 2000" white letters, Front + Rear 215 60 H 14

Steel stainless, Dodge-logo, various conditions
Steel stainless, Dodge-logo, various conditions
Steel stainless, Dodge-logo, various conditions

Deep dish ring stainless, no logo, hub metal w/spinner, heavy, various conditions

Steel stainless, hub metal, DODGE DIVISION-script + Dodge-logo, various conditions
Steel stainless, hub metal, DODGE DIVISION-script, various conditions

Deep dish ring stainless, Dodge-logo, hub metal, Magnum-style, heavy, various conditions
Steel stainless, no decal, various conditions

Steel stainless, w/decal DODGE DIVISION-script + Dodge-logo, various conditions

Deep dish ring stainless, no logo, hub metal, Wire Wheel-Style, heavy

Steel stainless, DODGE-script, various conditions

Steel stainless, Dodge-logo, various conditions
Aluminium, Dodge-logo, various conditions

Aluminivm;-nolego, setof-4

Hub metal chromed, DODGE DIVISION-script + Dodge-logo, set of 4 for 14" deluxe wheelcovers # 2823023

Metal chromed, cone shaped, incl. nuts, for Rallye Wheels 4.0" BIt-Cr, various conditions
Metal chromed, nut shaped, incl. nuts, for Rallye Wheels 4.0" BIt-Cr, various conditions
Metal chromed, cone shaped, incl. nuts, for Rallye Wheels 4.5" BIt-Cr, various conditions
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Cen. Domes, Magnum 500
Cen. Domes, Road Wheels
Wheel Trim Rings 14"

Different Parts

1972-76 Metal chromed, nut shaped, incl. nuts, for Rallye Wheels 4.5" BIt-Cr, various conditions

1967-76 Metal chromed, incl. insert decal/retainer, for Magnum 500 4.5" BIt-Cr, various conditions

1970-76 Metal chromed, for Styled Road Wheels 16 Slots 4.5" Blt-Cr, w/o caps, various conditions

1967-76 Steel stainless, for Rallye Wheels/Magnum 500, various conditions

U-joint straps, rear-axle vents, pinion snubber bumpers, master cylinder mounting hardware, parking brake cables, wheel lug nuts RH/LH threaded

acorn + shank types, wheel lug studs, etc., please ask...

For information + more parts please contact info@DodgeDart.ca
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